

City of Oakland

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	09-0748	Version:	2	Name:	Laundromat Moratorium		
Туре:	Ordinance			Status:	In Council		
File created:	8/20/2009			In control:	Meeting of the Oakland City Council		
On agenda:				Final action:	11/6/2014		
Title:	Subject:Laundromat MoratoriumFrom:Vice Mayor Ignacio De La FuenteRecommendation:Conduct A Public Hearing And Upon Conclusion Approve The Introduction AndFinal Passage Of An Emergency Ordinance, Pursuant To Charter Section 213, Establishing InterimControls Requiring A Major Conditional Use Permit For Nail Salons And Self-Serve Laundromats InThe City Of Oakland, To Take Effect Immediately Upon Introduction And Adoption						
	Final Passage Controls Req	e Of An Eme uiring A Majo	ergen or Co	cy Ordinance, Pu nditional Use Per	rsuant To Charter Section 213, Establishing Interim mit For Nail Salons And Self-Serve Laundromats In		
Sponsors:	Final Passage Controls Req	e Of An Eme uiring A Majo	ergen or Co	cy Ordinance, Pu nditional Use Per	rsuant To Charter Section 213, Establishing Interim mit For Nail Salons And Self-Serve Laundromats In		
Sponsors: Indexes:	Final Passage Controls Req	e Of An Eme uiring A Majo	ergen or Co	cy Ordinance, Pu nditional Use Per	rsuant To Charter Section 213, Establishing Interim mit For Nail Salons And Self-Serve Laundromats In		

Attachments: 1. View Report.pdf, 2. 12972 CMS.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
9/22/2009	1	Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Agency / City Council		
9/15/2009	1	*Special Concurrent Meeting of the Redevelopment Agency and Council Community & Economic Development Committee		
Subject:	Laun	dromat Moratorium		

Subject: Laundromat Moratorium

From: Vice Mayor Ignacio De La Fuente

Recommendation: Conduct A Public Hearing And Upon Conclusion Approve The Introduction And Final Passage Of An Emergency Ordinance, Pursuant To Charter Section 213, Establishing Interim Controls Requiring A Major Conditional Use Permit For Nail Salons And Self-Serve Laundromats In The City Of Oakland, To Take Effect Immediately Upon Introduction And Adoption